
 
 
MN HOUSE members 2023-2024 
 
43B 
Rep. Mike Freiberg (DFL) 
381 State Office Bldg. 
651-296-4176 office 
763-234-8749 cell 
Rep.mike.freiberg@house.mn 
mailto:Mike.Hermanson@house.mn 
651-296-2585 
 
 
45B 
Rep. Patty Acomb (DFL) 
593 State Office Bldg. 
651-296-9934 office 
952-807-8635 cell 
Rep.patty.acomb@house.mn 
mailto:Chelsea.Ray@house.mn 
651-296-3806 
 
 
46A 
Rep. Larry Kraft (DFL) 
515 State Office Bldg. 
651-296-7026 office 
952-715-7535 cell 
rep.larry.kraft @house.mn 
Caleb.Rohrer@house.mn 
651-296-7025 
 
 
46B       
Rep. Cheryl Youakim (DFL) 
443 State Office Bldg. 
651-296-9889 office 
952-240-2278 cell 
rep.cheryl.youakim@house.mn 
mailto:Shamat.abraha@house.mn 
651-296-7189 
 
 
49A 
Rep. Laurie Pryor (DFL)  
571 State Office Bldg.    
651-296-3964 office 
952-412-3660 cell 
rep.laurie.pryor@house.mn 
mailto:Isabel.anderson@house.mn 
651-296-5999 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

MN SENATE members 2023-2024 
 
43 
Sen. Ann Rest (DFL) 
3409 MN Senate Bldg. 
651-296-2889 office 
612-750-5425 cell 
Sen.ann.rest@senate.mn 
mailto:Christie.Blood@senate.mn 
651-296-2889 
 
 
45 
Sen. Kelly Morrison (DFL) 
3205 MN Senate Bldg. 
651-296-9261 office 
612-840-7753 cell 
Sen.kelly.morrison@senate.mn 
mailto:Raina.Meyer@senate.mn 
651-296-9261 
 
 
46 
Sen. Ron Latz (DFL) 
3105 MN Senate Bldg. 
651-297-8065 office 
612-203-4979 cell 
Sen.ron.latz@senate.mn 
mailto:Diana.Rico@senate.mn 
651-297-8065 
 
 
49 
Sen. Steve Cwodzinski (DFL) 
3207 MN Senate Bldg. 
651-296-1314 office 
952-470-4372 cell 
Sen.steve.cwodzinski@senate.mn 
mailto:stevec@senate.mn 
mailto:Reagan.Greene@senate.mn 
651-296-1314 
 
 
 


